Fees for Online Training Programme, Certificate of Practice & Continuing Education Programme

Any Individual Willing to Register Himself/ Herself a Valuer Member may Send an Application at the IIV-RVF Head Office with the Requisite Documents

Ordinary Member

Registered Valuers

Sr. Fee Type Fee Details Refundable/Non Sr. Fee Type Fee Refundable/Non Refundable
No. Ordinary (Fee + G.S.T.) Refundable No. Valuer Details
Member Member (Fee +
1 Educational 17,700.00 There will be no any Refund 1 Educational NA There will be no any Refund Policy of
Course Fee (15,000.00 + Policy of Fees paid by the Course Fee Fees paid by the candidate but in
(Non - G.S.T. 18%) candidate but in exceptional (Members) exceptional cases (if the candidate is
Members) cases (if the candidate is not not eligible, if there is any health issues
eligible due to any incident) of the candidate, if we cannot collect
there is provision of Refund by the batch size or the candidate cannot
deducting Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. attend the programme due to any
One Thousand Five Hundred) as incident) there is provision of Refund
administrative charges. by deducting Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. One
Thousand Five Hundred) as
administrative charges.
2 Enrollment NA NA 2 Enrollment NA NA
fees fees
3 Annual 5,900.00 (5,000 + Non Refundable 3 Annual 5,900.00 Non Refundable
membership G.S.T. @18%) membership | (5,000 + G.S.T. @18%)
fees Including fee
G.S.T.
4 Study Material 1,180.00 Non Refundable 4 Study NA Non Refundable
fee (1,000.00 + Material fee
G.S.T. @18%)
5 NA NA NA 5 Fee for 5,900.00 (5,000 + Non Refundable
Certificate G.S.T. @18%)
of Practice Including
(cop) G.S.T.
6 Fees for 2360.00 (2,000 + Non Refundable 6 Fees for 2360.00 (2,000 + Non Refundable
Continuing G.S.T. @18%) Continuing G.S.T. @18%)
Education Including Education Including
Programme G.S.T. Programme G.S.T.
(CEP) (CEP)




